


Name 
1 Monish Sarkar 

2 Mari Riba 
3 Tai Yakum 
4 Yarda Yakum 
5 Swey Adhikari 

6|Budhi Sambiyo 

Company/Organization 
Arunodaya University 
Arunodaya University 
NERIST 
NERIST 
NERIST 
NERIST 
NERIST 

Email 
gmoni3472@gmail.com 
maririba0509@gmail.com 
yukumtais5@gmail.com 
yardademe@gmail.com 
sidadhikari16@gmail.com 
sambiyobudhi@gmail.com 
pynshaikbani9@gmail.com 
abcraianeelam@gmail.com 
Sunilmog10@gmail.com 
parag.baruah@stpi.in 
nyari.gadi@gmail.com 
kumarsuraj7156@gmail.com 

Phone/Mob 
6909608066 
7002087059 
8787653659 
8787684158 
9957796497 
8259965188| 
9366296869| 
7636943274 
7628990756 
8920560046 
8132807060 
8131874633 

SI no. 

7 Pynshai K. Bani 
8 Neelam Raja 

9 Sunil Mog 
10 Paragjyoti Baruah 
11 Pakgi Nyari 
12 Suraj Kr. Sharma 
13 Suhel Hussain 
14 Ritu Roy 

15 Tadar Apang 
16 Tarun Talo 
17 Harshita Singh 
18 Biri Nikum 
19 Siddhart Goswami 

20 Reechi Beejony 
21 Binita Thakur 

22 Dekey Yami 
23 Yagam Mosu 
24 Bishal Ghosh 
25 Nitish Sasanka Konwar 

26 Toli Kamdi 
27 Kime Ribya 
28 Armour Beyang 

29 Tai Yakum 
30 Tarh Merang 
31 Lokam Saktar 
32 Arun Mandel 

NERIST 
NERIST 

STPI 
Pulp of Home 
Planning 
Planning 

ESTT 
|Arunodaya Universityy 
Director (Industries) 
Manager(Startup India) 
DBC 

NIC 
NERIST 
NERIST 
NERIST 
NERIST 
NERIST 
NERIST 

apangtadar826@gmail.com 

taruntalo@gmail.com 
harshita.singh@investindia.org.in 
birinikum1211@gmail.com 
siddhartgoswami@arn.gov.in 
bejongreechia@gmail.com 

meghathakur@gmail.com 
amidekey@gmail.coom 
yagam44453@gmail.com 
bishalghosh23091996@gmail.com 
nitishkonwar26@gmail.com 
kamchitte@gmail.com 
ribyakime@gmail.comm 
beyangarmour@gmail.com 
caroefun33@gmail.com 
merangtarh@gmail.com 
lokamsaktar2017@gmailcom 

7005919824 
9436630337 
9205009196| 
9366603150 
8414845861 
7085123613| 
6009239433 
9803606359 
8787399192 
8403846853 
8472897224| 
8447580858| 
7085423674| 
9366009390 
8787647941 
7005922562 
8974711936 
9862009825 

|Moody Monk 

Re-Green 
Dawn Dwell 

NERIST 
NERIST 

Planning 
Planning arunmandal@gmail.com 

#M CALCUTTA 

r(A .P 

*nagat na 
NNOVATION PARK 



8787578806 
8131887567| 
9362729512| 
8119085418 

33 Tadar Amas 

34 Ms. C. Yama 

35 Tana Meyer 
36 Joram Rosy 

37 Tania Bajang_ 
38 Tumpe Potom 
39 Kipa Ania 

40 Karsum Ngomdir 

41 Echi Liugi 

42 Gui Bani 
43 Bullo Boilyang_ 

Planning 
Planning 
Copperative Society 
Soki Yaya 
DBC 
DBC 
DBC 
JCI 
DEO 

Eoarunachal26@gmail.com 

subansiricky@gmail.com 
taramayer@gmail.com 
studiosokayaya@gmail.com 
bajanghopio22@gmail.com 

tumpepotom@gmail.com 
aniakipa63@gmail.com 
karsumngomdiro7@gmail.comn 

echiliuqiiz@gmail.com 
banikenio@gmail.com 

bdoilyanf@gmail.com 

7085286181| 

9366388649 
9862503338 
8414023236| 
9385104170| 
9336074672 

8257825266 
JCI 
Planning and Investment 
Dy. Dirctor (Govt. of 

Arunachal Pradesh) 

JCI 

9436229034| 
7005432320 44 Goli Angu 

45 Milli Sanjah 
46 Moni Padu 

47 Nyagam Riso 

48 Rahul Nayam 
49 Likha Tavi 

50 Toko Tama 
51 Shreyanshi Planning 
52 Uman Dutta Gogoi 
53 Elizabeth Shayi 
54|Monica Saikia 

55 Debu Liyany 
56 Tumi Riba 
57 Mimmar Ete 

58|Margo Begro 
59 Dolang Dokum 

60 Dari Tame 
61 Tachung Dupit 

62 Ngurang Thomas 
63 N. Perbin 

64 Suyash R. Tripathi 

goliangu17@gmail.com 
millisaniay1@gmail.com 
monipadu22@gmail.com 

nyagamrisro12via@gmail.com 

raulnayam10@gmail.com 

likhatabii96@gmail.com 
mr.tokozo@gmail.com 
shreyanshi895@gmail.com 

umangagoil8@gmaiI.com 
elizabeth.shayi@gov.in 
monicasaikia7@gmail.com 
debuliyang59@gmail.com 
tumiriba2019@gmail.com 
mimmarete4466@gmail.com 
combaarg@gmail.com 
dokumdolangdui@gmail.com 

8974521512| JCi 

JCI 
JCI 
NERIST 
NERIST 
Planning, IIM Shillong 
Planning, IM Shillong 
Planning 

8279334632 
7085692252 
7085999232 
8131865286 
8851420607| 
8473982446 

7005268533 
9435278774| |Plannin8 

JGGLE, Jote 
Oven Yummy 
JCI 
JCI 

9366168227| 
9435278774 
8414823142 
8731979834| 
9366065080 . 
9366065080 

JCI 
JCI 
Let's light Arunachal 
Arunodaya University 
DTH 
Invest India 

tdupit@gmail.com 
thomasngurang26@gmail.com 

dth1999@rediffmail.com 
Suyash.tripathi@investngia.o 

7085550330 

8837244278 
9366181662| 
9205566861| ALCUTTA 

NA TION PARRK 



oishika.ghosh@investindia.org.in 
whiteghost810@gmail.com 
niteshgupta.ng78@gmail.com 
nanilucybuni2017@gmail.com 
nikibiswas407@gmail.com 
aparnavinayan@gmail.com 

7541984154 
8731036506 
8132908971 
8413981240 
9365453729 
7356094357| 
9101984197| 
9101984197 
8453798314| 

8414080417 
8414080417 

9402823548 
9612555410 
8943063351 
7005950860 
9436271192| 
8011923767 
7640936987 
8402083815 
9862551976 
7703991702 
9632095490 
7630865802 

|Invest India 

DBC 
NERIST 
NERIST 
NERIST 

65 Oishika Ghosh 
66 Mst. Sashi Natung 

67 Nitesh Gupta 

68 Nani Lucy Buni 

69 Nikey Biswas 
70 Aparna Vinayan 
71 Niha Kumari 

72 Megha Rajak 

73 Sneha Das 
74 Padi Toung 

75 Bini Nyickyor 

76 Takar Dongo 
77 Minyir Ingo 

78 Jomin Ori 
79 Dakyam Eshi 

80 N.S. Mantaw 

81 Yumli Padu 

82 Jivan Lammio 

83 Deepa Cheri 

84 Jainy Badu 

85 Minam Apang 
86 Kenjom Banra 

87 Binam Teng 
88 Diche Mega 

89 Daniel Pading 
90 Er. Lemgo Loyi 

91 Dipu Pradhan 
92 Zemwa Jangno 

93 Bishnu Barman 

NERIST 

NERIST nihamahato352018@gmail.comn 

megharaiak2018@gmail.com 
sdas1999@gmail.com 
paditang@gmail.com 

NERIST 
NERIST 
Re-Greeen 
Ninur Farms ninurtamrms@gmail.com 

Arunodaya University 
Ome Hand Made 

HandGarage 

dongotukar8@gmaol.com 
iminyir@gmail.com 
jominori@gmail.com 

dakyon23@gmail.com Zeldel 
Planning3 
JCI 
Arunodaya University 
Arunodaya University 
ADTEE 

Yumlipadu@gmail.com 
ivanlammio3@gmail.com 
deepacheri48927@gmail.com 
saswy123@gmail.com 
minamiang26@gmail.com 
kenjombgra@gmail.com 

Simaoko 

JCI 
JCI 
Planning 

binanteng@gmail.com 
dychemega@gmail.com 
danielpadung07 @gmail.com 

8974135607 

Happy Hoolocks 
DHPD-Monitoring 

6009676578 

erlengoloyi@gmil.com 8119014107 

NERIST dipupradhan336@gmail.com 
angnozemwa@gmail.com 
bishnubarma8787@gmail.com 

9362555627 
NERIST 
NERIST 
NERIST 

9402759598 

8787429068 
94 Amit Kumar Barma 
95 Raktim Rai Baruah 
96 Yang Sen Matey 
97 Mingge Tayang 

amitsharmabarma17@gmail.com 
rikibaruah1920@gmail.com 
mirriryasai@gmail.com cstn 
yateltayang136@gmakcoin 

7479328859 

NERIST 8638214658 

Mirriryasai 7838446440 
MT Enterprises 9774931285 



98 Bengia Radha 

99 Gyati Kmo 

100 S.P.Sch 
101 Subham Rai 

102 Kende Lollen 
103 Techi Yako 

104 Tapik Bui 

105 Techi AkapTadan 
106 Wangtyak Wangsu 
107 Sorang Tapi 

108 Sraiya Pant 
109 Mang Dka 

110 Kara Jobe 
111 Iter Zirdo 
112 Taba Tei 

113 Tai Gangmu 
114 Zenithsa Mining 
115 Jobom Lolllan 
116 Kardar Bagru 

117 Ramesh Sharma 
118 Takom Kina 

119 Iki Apum 
120 T.Jamyang 

121 Mumpi Mize 
122 Mechi Mesin 
123 Bengia Jirmin 

124 Bipul Barman 
125 Shafikul Islam 
126 Bhaskar Bharali 

127 Prem Yayto 

128 Budri Chating 

129 Opet Jamoh 
130 Kikyi Riba 

Don Bosco College 
One Stop Adventure 
NERIST 
A.L.A 

bengiaradha2k21@gmail.com 
komogyati21@gmail.com 

6033988069 
8258845403| 

srai73134@gmail.com 
kendelollen2018@gmail.com 
cocotechie96@gmail.com 

8787559065 
9612555410 
8218023459 
9436637520 
8131906069 
8416096309 
7640804611| 
7577930733 
7040933898 
8413073841 
9436852701 
8132859787 
7896659809 
8974432693 
8132905087 
8132905087 
8014203263 
9862942488 
8787645080| 
8731981810 
8131920375 
8798128437 
8413065030| 
9366267714 
7005161408 

7002236227 
9402773871 
9856334132| 
7005310734| 
8256938187 

Ane Home Made 

YA Dental Clinic 

Agriculture 
Planning 
Haadan Organic Pvt. Ltd. 

techiakaptadan@gmail.com 
wwangtyak11@gmail.com 
sorangtapi99@gmail.com 
shreivapant@gmail.com 
mangdka27@gmail.com 
karajone1995@gmail.com 
iterzirdo@gmail.com 
teitabaa@gmail.comn 
1920tg16@gmail.com 
ezansinteracative@gmail.com 
lollanmail@gmail.com 

NERIST 

Planning8 
Saz ki Swag (Media) 

Iso Aquaponic 
Planning 
JGGLC, Jote 
KIP Cohort 

|Mawang Ecofarm 
Jugnoo, Rafa 
JCI 
Planning 
Tourism 
[Tourism 
Tourism 
Monitoring 
Monitoring 
Monitoring 
NERIST 

takom.kina@gmail.com 
ikiapum1@gmail.com 
amyangtenzin33@gmail.com 
nannungmize@gmail.com 
mesintechi72@gmail.com 
beniajirmin2021@gmail.com 
bipulbarman352@gmail.com 
safikislamnusetam94@gmail.com 
bbharali@gmail.com 
yangtomamezs@gmail.com 
atung1@gmail.com 
opetjamoh21@gmail.comvestm 

rikvir3@gmail.com 

NERIST 
NedFi 
NedFi 
Henkako Plus 
Hamyai 
Media Capitals 

IM CALCUTTA 
INNOVATION PARK 

Ita 
agar 




































































































